1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019508303321
Brown Constance M
Fibonacci analysis / / Constance Brown

New York, : Bloomberg Press, 2008

9786612685279
9781282685277
1282685279
9781118531587
1118531582
9780470883242
0470883243
9780470885253
0470885254

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (176 p.)
Bloomberg market essentials, technical analysis

332.63/2042

Investment analysis
Speculation
Fibonacci numbers

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references (p. 171-176) and index.

The mystery of phi (1.618) and phi (0.618) -- The concept of market
expansion and contraction -- Support, resistance, and price projections
-- Bridging the gap between the nautilus shell and a market chart --
Fibonacci channels, angles, and cycles with oscillators -- Fibonacci
expansion targets and the confluence in time -- Rhythmic wave
diagrams -- Harmonic unity within market price and time.

"Fibonacci Analysis gives traders a first step toward applying Fibonacci
analysis in the market. The book covers key elements of this technical
analysis tool. Traders will get up to speed quickly on its unique

benefits. The major ratios between numbers in the Fibonacci sequence
describe predictable market patterns. Fibonacci analysis analyzes these
movements to identify future market prices"--Provided by publisher.






