

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019508303321
Autore	Brown Constance M
Titolo	Fibonacci analysis / / Constance Brown
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Bloomberg Press, 2008
ISBN	9786612685279 9781282685277 1282685279 9781118531587 1118531582 9780470883242 0470883243 9780470885253 0470885254
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (176 p.)
Collana	Bloomberg market essentials, technical analysis
Disciplina	332.63/2042
Soggetti	Investment analysis Speculation Fibonacci numbers
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 171-176) and index.
Nota di contenuto	The mystery of phi (1.618) and phi (0.618) -- The concept of market expansion and contraction -- Support, resistance, and price projections -- Bridging the gap between the nautilus shell and a market chart -- Fibonacci channels, angles, and cycles with oscillators -- Fibonacci expansion targets and the confluence in time -- Rhythmic wave diagrams -- Harmonic unity within market price and time.
Sommario/riassunto	"Fibonacci Analysis gives traders a first step toward applying Fibonacci analysis in the market. The book covers key elements of this technical analysis tool. Traders will get up to speed quickly on its unique benefits. The major ratios between numbers in the Fibonacci sequence describe predictable market patterns. Fibonacci analysis analyzes these movements to identify future market prices"--Provided by publisher.

